Y
A
M
A
IC
H
I
E

ic
h
 0
8
9
 /
 4
5
1
0
9
-0
SPECIFICATIONS
Applicable Dimensions (Reference Only)
FAP          -   3401  - 1  1   0 *  -  2 - 0  *  S
FAP-1001-**0*-0*S 10 32.00 21.84 27.94 17.52 10.16 48.52
FAP-1401-**0*-0*S 14 37.20 26.84 32.12 23.34 15.24 52.24
FAP-1601-**0*-0*S 16 39.62 29.46 35.56 25.14 17.78 56.14
FAP-2001-**0*-0*S 20 44.70 34.54 40.64 30.22 22.86 61.22
FAP-2601-**0*-0*S 26 52.32 42.16 48.26 37.84 30.48 68.84
FAP-3001-**0*-0*S 30 57.40 47.24 53.42 42.92 35.56 73.92
FAP-3401-**0*-0*S 34 62.48 52.32 58.42 48.00 40.64 79.00
FAP-4001-**0*-0*S 40 70.10 59.94 66.04 55.62 48.26 86.62
FAP-5001-**0*-0*S 50 82.80 72.64 78.74 68.32 60.96 99.32
FAP-6001-**0*-0*S 60 95.50 85.34 91.44 81.02 73.66 112.02
FAP-6401-**0*-0*S 64 100.60 90.42 96.52 86.10 78.74 117.10
Part Number (Details)
FA Series
Part No.
Specifications